DESCRIPTION

gray Schwinn

pink Roadmaster

blue Schwinn

red Cannondale

blue Fila bicycle
Specialized Rockhopper
red Schwinn

Novaro hike frame only
silver Furio

green Schwinn

Magna bicycle

Trek 4500

Mongoose mountain bike
black GT

Specialized Hardrock
Columbia Trailhead
yellow Specialized
child-sized mountain bike

CASE #

14-10735
14-10735
14-10757
14-10768
14-10769
14-10770
14-10782
14-10186
14-10938
14-10938
14-10995
14-10995
14-11001
14-11083
14-11182
14-11189
14-11213
14-11214



